04-0526-RS2 May 26, 2004

RESOLUTION APPROVING CHANGES TO THE BUDGET OF
THE CAPITAL IMPROVEMENT PROGRAM
FOR THE CHICAGO PUBLIC SCHOOLS

WHEREAS, the Chicago Board of Education (the “Board”) on June 25, 2003,

{ ﬂ“"ﬁ“" F({‘*”' bacasa camr - o F-riM£m"-t m—‘ﬁ“’!"i rm 'f'-d—‘

xib
4
various projects and the budgets for them (the “Program”); and
v (72547 daer o sy = gl e en oo

improvements added and deleted by action of the Board; and

WHEREAS, changes to the Program were previously submitted and approved by
the Board; and

WHEREAS, certain additional changes in some of the projects and budgets
niflinad in tha Canital Imninygmant Prnrgm (N04) ara g dgeiggbla gedasciRR N

Attachment A of this Resolution;

NOW, THEREFORE, BE IT RESOLVED BY THE CHICAGO BOARD OF
EDUCATION:

Section 1. The Board adopts and approves the changes in the projects and budgets
described in Attachment A for the reasons stated therein.

Section 2. This Resolution is effective immediately upon its adoption.



04-0526-RS2

2
| ol ol ol o ol ol

1?—'

- e

-

- i —— = —_—
y :
'—--a
T '
l — 1
[
=
1
.
o, :

AE‘ . ? - l
[

1

.L.\ ) = ] . ,f’

= =

- 00000000000
C—— —

g




A, 4 NL_N5% Do Chicago Public Schools. .

-—

Tuesday, April 27, 2004 Pending Board Approval
Budget Decrease(s) (From)
School / Fund Source Sum of Decrease(s) | Project Count
Boiler Repair Fund $450,000.00 1

Budget Increase(s) (To) ]

l CIP Budget Comments
- ot o= al ) D"

_Pronns




(pp Chicago Public Schools

‘) Proposed Changes to Capital Improvement Program Budget
Ra0A7A-B57 Tjogdeud upi 37 par Sgr'pp Beony frmeaie! ;










(pﬁ 04-0526-RS2 Chicago Public Schools

‘) Proposed Changes to éapital Improvement Program Budget

Tyngdey Qnxil 27 000 Repdine Rearrbdnny |
)

- _ i [ e - :
b, p— - l
?. ;1
!

| |
4
|
—

|
e 2 — ig,AJE,,, '
| |




r F 04-0526-RS? Cgicago Public Schools
'

Proposed Changes to Capital Improvement Proaram Budaet |

Tuesday, April 27, 2004 Pending Board Approval




r P Chicago Public Schools
( ) 04-0526-RS2 9 _
‘) Proposed Changes to Capital Improvement Program Budget

Tuesday, April 27, 2004 Pending Board Approval
26,553.00 JAmundsen High School SCl | 2376,661.97 2,403,214.97|Remove concrete slab at trenching location for feeders. l

i
|

] 7R NN Qtainmatr Hinh Qrhanl___1 ©t_|_4 R332 1112 ROl 1 RA7 278 RAlFLiIrmieh and inetall an addraccabla nantral madila fnre

A
]
|

- |
é',_in-- s § B I —— r— ek 53 ALY — .' B ”TEﬁ_IW = - 1o -

A

- a

Ja
}'F:u—t

!
¥




r P ChIcago Public Schools
( R‘ 04 0526-R52
) roposed Changes to Capltal Improvement Program Budget

Tuesday, April 27, 2004 Pending Board Approval
=T PPPY | R Ry . 1

. oo oo = & =

AR p— :

—_——————




p' 04-0526-RS2

‘) Proposed Changes to C

Chicago Public Schools

Tuesday, April 27, 2004

11
apital Improvement Program Budget

Pending Board Approvail

i

90,350.00 |Hyde Park Academy BLR | 4,000,000.00]  4,090,350.00[Added Renovation Scope
347,590.00 |CPS Central Offices MCR 0.00 347,590.00|Added Renovation Scope
T = L AiRE. -~ -~ - com el e







